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U-19 Championship
2020/21 25th round, Match #169

Thursday, 06.05.2021, 12:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 15°C. Spectators: 100

«Minaj» Minaj

1 : 7

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

32 Tolstiak Dmytro
8 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
4 Diak Sviatoslav
20 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
5 Hrybov Yehor
18 Pasternak Nazarii
17 Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav
10 Skybinskyi Maksym
11 Lisovenko Vladyslav
6 Popovych Ivan (C)
9 Maksymets Maksym

Substitutes
1 Kashka Dmytro
16 Chornyi Mykhailo
14 Kashperuk Ivan
13 Formaniuk Pavlo
7 Sofinskyi Roman
19 Khomutovskyi Vadym

Coach
Kulchytskyi Ivan

1 Puzankov Tymur
2 Havryliuk Nazarii
3 Hulko Illia (C)
4 Faryna Marian
5 Bako Kristian
6 Rosputko Oleksandr
7 Sholar Artem
8 Hlushchenko Anton
9 Honcharuk Danylo
10 Siheiev Kyrylo
11 Veklenko Artem

Substitutes
12 Tvardovskyi Denys
13 Kapinus Dmytro
14 Buleza Andrii
15 Losenko Ivan
16 Shostak Denys
17 Kobak Edvard
18 Yushchenko Oleksandr
19 Mykytyshyn Artur
20 Bendera Ivan

Coach
Ratulutra Oskar

Referee:
Mandziuk Ivan
Assistant 1:
Voloshyn Valerii
Assistant 2:
Rushchak Serhii
4th Official:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Ihor



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 25th round, Match #169
Thursday, 06.05.2021, 12:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 15°C. Spectators: 100

«Minaj» Minaj 1 : 7 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
17' 8 Hlushchenko Anton

37' 9 Honcharuk Danylo

4 Diak Sviatoslav 43'

46' 7 Sholar Artem
15 Losenko Ivan

59' 15 Losenko Ivan

61' 5 Bako Kristian
14 Buleza Andrii

61' 8 Hlushchenko Anton
19 Mykytyshyn Artur

18 Pasternak Nazarii
14 Kashperuk Ivan 66'

9 Maksymets Maksym
16 Chornyi Mykhailo 66'

67' 6 Rosputko Oleksandr
16 Shostak Denys

73' 19 Mykytyshyn Artur
6 Popovych Ivan

7 Sofinskyi Roman 74'

76' 10 Siheiev Kyrylo
18 Yushchenko Oleksandr

78' 19 Mykytyshyn Artur

20 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo 78'

20 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
13 Formaniuk Pavlo 80'

90' 19 Mykytyshyn Artur

11 Lisovenko Vladyslav
19 Khomutovskyi Vadym 90+1'

14 Kashperuk Ivan 90+3'

90+4' 14 Buleza Andrii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


